
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2015-16 

DATE DAY EVENT 

June 

15-06-2015 Monday Beginning of New Academic Term 

16-06-2015  

      To  

23-06-2015 

Week Admission for B.A. Sem-1,3,5  

17-06-2015 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

18-06-2015 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

19-06-2015 Friday Know Your Students Programme for BA Sem – 1, 

Samudayik Seva Dhara 

20-06-2015 Saturday Know Your Students Programme for BA Sem – 1, 

Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

22-06-2015 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

23-06-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

24-06-2015 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

25-06-2015 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

26-06-2015 Friday Samudayik Seva Dhara 

27-06-2015 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

29-06-2015 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

23-06-2015 

      To  

Week Admission for B.Com Sem-3 & 5 



30-06-2015  

30-06-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

July 

01-07-2015 Wednesday  Orientation of BA Sem – I , Geet Sangeet Nritya 

Dhara 

01-07-2015  

       To    

06-07-2015 

Week Celebration of  Shakespeare Week, Department of 

English 

01-07-2015  

      To  

30-09-2015 

3 Months  Career in Teaching in Higher Education, UDISHA  

01-07-2015   

      To  

30-09-2015 

3 Months  Munimji Tally , Department of Commerce 

02-07-2015 Thursday `Power Point Presentation on Syllabus Topics 

Department of English,  NatyaDhara ,  CR / HR 

Meeting with principal 

03-07-2015 Friday Samudayik Seva Dhara 

04-07-2015 Saturday  Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

06-07-2015 Monday Orientation Programme for B Com Sem 1 Students 

Department of Commerce,  Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

07-07-2015 Tuesday  Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 



08-07-2015    Wednesday  Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara 

09-07-2015    Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

10-07-2015    Friday Samudayik Seva Dhara 

11-07-2015    Saturday  Parents Meeting, Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

13-07-2015    Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

14-07-2015    Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

15-07-2015    Wednesday Newly Acquired Books  Exhibition,  Geet Sangeet 

Nritya Dhara 

16-07-2015    Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

17-07-2016  

      To 

19-07-2016 

Friday  

    To  

Sunday 

Workshop for N S S Volunteers at Adalaj. Gyan 

Dhara, Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara 

20-07-2015 Monday Celebrate  Shelley Day,Dept of English,  Kala 

Kaushalya Dhara 

21-01-2015 

      To  

21-07-2015 

Full Term Jewellery Designing   

21-07-2015 Tuesday BirthDay Celebration of Umashankar Joshi, 

Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

22-07-2015 Wednesday CR / HR Meeting with Principal 

23-07-2015 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

24-07-2015  Friday - An Interaction with the inmates of the Old Age 



Home by               N S S, Samudayik Seva Dhara 

- Campus Cleaning by N S S 

25-07-2015 Saturday  Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

27-07-2015 Monday Celebration Birth Day of G.B. Shaw, Kala Kaushalya 

Dhara 

28-07-2015   Tuesday An orientation workshop- N S S , Sarjnatmak 

Abhivyakti Dhara 

29-07-2015 Wednesday CR / HR Meeting with Principal 

30-07-2015 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

31-07-2015 Friday Premchand and Tulsidas Jayanti, Department of 

Hindi,  Gyan Dhara 

31-07-2015 Friday Antakshri , Story Telling  with the inmates of the Old 

Age Home ,  activities by   N S S  

August 

  Educational Tour (Department Hindi/Sociology) 

01-08-2015 Saturday  Tree plantation ,   Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara 

01-08-2015  

      To    

30-09-2015 

1 Month  Spoken English Programme, Department of English. 

03-08-2015 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

04-08-2015 Tuesday Unveiling College Magazine Sannidhi, Sarjnatmak 

Abhivyakti Dhara 

05-08-2015 Wednesday Guidance about NET & SLET, UDISHA,  Geet 



Sangeet Nritya Dhara , CR HR Meeting with 

Principal 

06-08-2015 Thursday Thalassaemia Test Sem 1 BA BCom Students, Natya 

Dhara and Gyan Dhara, 

07-08-2015 Friday Samudayik Seva Dhara , Guest Lecture Dept. Of 

Commerce 

08-08-2015 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

10-08-2015 Monday Guest Lecture Department of English ,Kala 

Kaushalya Dhara 

11-08-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

12-08-2015 Wednesday  - Skill Development & Employment 
- Guest Lecture ,UDISHA 
- Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara 

13-08-2015 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

14-08-2015 Friday Samudayik Seva Dhara 

15-08-2015 Saturday  Flag Hoisting Independence Day Celebration ,  Khel 

Kud Vyayam Dhara 

19-08-2015  

       To    

16-10- 2015 

3 Months Commencement of Spoken English  DELL 

19-08-2015 Wednesday - Leadership Skills –UDISHA 
- Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara 

20-08-2015 Thursday  Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

21-08-2015 Friday  - Show Movie:Malgudi Days 
- A visit to the village, Samudayik Seva Dhara 



22-08-2015 Saturday Inter-College Poetry Recitation, Khel Kud Vyayam 

Dhara  

24-08-2015 Monday  Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

25-08-2015 Tuesday  - Bhavik consultancy- Campus Interview   
- Preparation of Banking Exam, UDISHA, Khel 

Kud Vyayam Dhara 

26-08-2015 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara 

27-08-2015   

      To    

28-08-2015 

Thursday  

    To     

Friday  

Educational visit to Adani Mundra Port        

1)Adani Mundra Port 

2) Adani Power Plant 

3) Adani Refinery , Department of Sociology 

29-08-2015 Saturday Celebration of  Rakshabandhan Festival at Old Age 

Home by N S S 

September 

01-09-2015 Tuesday  Lecture on Nutrition & Nutrition Week, Celebration -  

CWDC 

02-09-2015 Wednesday  Guest Lecture , Dept. of Commerce 

03-09-2015 Thursday  Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

04-09-2015 Friday  Celebration of Janmashtami Festival, Old Age Home 

,N S S 

07-09-2015 Monday Movie: David Copperfield BA Sem – 5,Kala Kaushalya 

Dhara 

08-09-2015 Tuesday  Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

09-09-2015 Wednesday  An Essay Competition on “Women in Present India”, 

CWDC Street Play by Sauhard,  Geet Sangeet Nritya 



Dhara   

10-09-2015 Thursday  Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

11-09-2015 Friday  Tree Plantation at Old Age Home, Samudayik Seva 

Dhara 

12-09-2015 Saturday  Research Methods in Commerce by Dr. Hemal 

Pandya , Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

14-09-2015  

       To    

19-09-2015 

Week  Hindi Week Celebration 

14-09-2015 Monday Hindi Day Rally at Rashtrabhasha College,  Kala 

Kaushalya Dhara 

15-09-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara , Study Tour, Dept. of 

English 

16-09-2015 Wednesday  - Quiz Entrance Round  
- Ozone Day Celebration ,  Geet Sangeet Nritya 

Dhara   

18-09-2015 Friday  Cleaning the premises as well as their dwelling units 

Old Age Home,N S S , Samudayik Seva Dhara 

19-09-2015 Saturday  Quiz G K ,  Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara 

21-09-2015  Monday Show Movie: ‘A Passage to India’, Student Support 

Programme 21st to 7th Nov.,  Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

22-09-2015 Tuesday Guest Lecture, Department of Hindi , Sarjnatmak 

Abhivyakti Dhara 

23-09-2015 Wednesday  - N.S.S. Day celebration , Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

24-09-2015  Thursday  Show Movie:Bishop’s Candlesticks , Gyan Dhara 



26-09-2015 Friday  Samudayik Seva Dhara 

28-09-2015 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

29-09-2015 Tuesday  Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

30-09-2015 Wednesday  Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

October 

  Revision + Sem End Exam 

Campus Interview by Placement Cell - UDISHA 

01-10-2015 

 

Thursday - Lecture on Safety and security of Women – 
CWDC  

- Career in Law UDISHA  

02-10-2015 Friday Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti 

03-10-2015 Saturday - Cleaning of temple premises Khoraj 
- Revision of Syllabus  
- Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara 

05-10-2015 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

06-10-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

07-10-2015 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

08-10-2015 Thursday Internal Sem Exam, Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara  

09-10-2015 Friday Celebration of Navratri Festival , Samudayik  Seva 

Dhara  

10-10-2015 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

12-10-2015 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

13-10-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

14-10-2015 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   



15-10-2015 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

16-10-2015 Friday Playing games with the inmates of Old Age Home ,  

Samudayik  Seva Dhara 

17-10-2015 Saturday Cleaning of the village Khoraj, Khel Kud Vyayam 

Dhara 

19-10-2015 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

20-10-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

26-10-2015 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

27-10-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

28-10-2015 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

29-10-2015 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

30-10-2015 Friday Samudayik  Seva Dhara  

 

 

November 

02-11-2015 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

03-11-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

04-11-2015 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

05-11-2015 Thursday Use of ICT in Teaching ,  Faculty Development 

Programme ,Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara  

06-11-2015 Friday Samudayik  Seva Dhara 

  - Diwali Vacation  
- Semester End  



07-11-2015 Saturday  - Staff Meeting ,Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

30-11-2015 Monday  New Academic Term, Staff Meeting, University 
Exams. 

December 

01-12-2015 Tuesday World AIDS Day, Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

02-12-2015 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

03-12-2015 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

04-12-2015 Friday BA and Bcom Sem – 6 Classes Begin ,  Samudayik  

Seva Dhara 

05-12-2015 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

07-12-2015 Monday Training on the use of N-List, Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

08-12-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

09-12-2015 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

10-12-2015 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

11-12-2015 Friday Samudayik  Seva Dhara 

12-12-2015 Saturday - Career in Law UDISHA 
- Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

14-12-2015 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

15-12-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

16-12-2016 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

17-12-2016 Thursday BA and Bcom Sem – 4 Classes Begin ,  Natya Dhara 

18-12-2015 Friday Samudayik  Seva Dhara 

19-12-2015 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  



21-12-2015 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

22-12-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

23-12-2015 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

26-12-2015 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

28-12-2015 Monday BA and Bcom Sem – 2 Classes Begin , Kala Kaushalya 

Dhara 

29-12-2015 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

30-12-2015 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

31-12-2015 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

January 

01-01-2016 Friday  Celebration of New Year at Old Age Home by N S S , 

Samudayik  Seva Dhara 

02-01-2016 Saturday  Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

04-01-2016 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

05-01-2016 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

06-01-2016 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

07-01-2016 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

08-01-2016 Friday - Samudayik  Seva Dhara 
- Banking Exam Preparation Training, UDISHA 

09-01-2016 Saturday  Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

11-01-2016 Monday - Guest Lecture , Department of Commerce, 
English  

- Kala Kaushalya Dhara  



12-01-2016 Tuesday - Youth Empowerment Day, Sarjnatmak 
Abhivyakti Dhara 

- Celebration of  Markarsankranti/Uttarayan 
Festival 

13-01-2016 Wednesday  Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

18-01-2016 Monday  Ramdada Memorial Lecture, Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

19-01-2016 

       To 

30-01-2016 

Tuesday   

   To   

Saturday  

Gujarat Sahitya  Parishad, a workshop on ‘ 

Proficiency in Languages’(MoU),  Sarjnatmak 

Abhivyakti Dhara   

20-01-2016 Wednesday  Guest Lecture- Dept. of Gujarati, Geet Sangeet 

Nritya Dhara   

21-01-2016      

       To 

12-02-2016 

Thursday  

    To  

Friday 

- Rural Development & Management 
Institute[RUDMI] organized a workshop on  
‘Social Reformers of 20 Century’ (MoU),  

- Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 
- Social Changes & Religion 

22-01-2016 Friday - Samudayik  Seva Dhara 
- Celebration of Christmas by students. 

23-01-2016 

        To  

29-01-2016 

Saturday  

    To  

Friday  

- Awareness for cleanliness, Annual Camp / 
Shibhir     N S S  

- Guest Lecture, Dept. of Gujarati 
- Samudayik Seva Dhara 

25-01-2016 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

26-01-2016 Tuesday - Republic Day Celebration, Sarjnatmak 
Abhivyakti Dhara  

27-01-2016 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

28-01-2016 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

29-01-2016 Friday Samudayik  Seva Dhara 



30-01-2016 Saturday  Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara 

February 

01-02-2016 Monday G-VAT Classes, Meet The Author Programme, Kala 

Kaushalya Dhara 

02-02-2016 Tuesday Ravindranath Tagore, Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara  

03-02-2016 Wednesday Khel – Mahakumbh, Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

04-02-2016 Thursday Inter – University Soft Ball Competition at Lovely 

University, Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

05-02-2016 Friday Antakshri at Old Age Home by N S S , Samudayik 

Seva Dhara 

06-02-2016 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara, Movie:Romeo & Juliet 

08-02-2016 Monday Campus Interview- UDISHA, Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

09-02-2016 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

10-02-2016 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

11-02-2016 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

12-02-2016 Friday - Cleanliness Drive,Old Age Home, Adopted 
Village, Khoraj  

- Naari Shikshan Avashyak Shikshan  (2 books 
given as gift from CWDC) Exam  

- Samudayik Seva Dhara 

13-02-2016 Saturday Video presentation 

- The Black Cat 
- Virginia Woolf 
- W.B. Yeats by B A Sem 6 Students Dept. of 

English 
- Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  



15-02-2016 Monday Campus Bird Counting, Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

16-02-2016 Tuesday Parent’s Meeting, Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

17-02-2016 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

18-02-2016 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

19-02-2016 Friday - Tree plantation,Old Age Home  
- Samudayik Seva Dhara 

20-02-2016 Saturday Alumni Meeting, Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

22-02-2016 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

23-02-2016 Tuesday Visit to NGO Brahma Samaj ,Dept. of  Sociology, 

Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

24-02-2016 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

25-02-2016 Thursday - Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 
- Industrial Visit Meghmani Finechem, Dahej.  

26-02-2016 Friday  Samudayik Seva Dhara  

27-02-2016 Saturday Movie ‘Julius Caesar’, Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

29-02-2016 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

March 

01-03-2016 Tuesday Farewell of students VI  Dept. of 

English,Sarjnatamak Abhivyakti Dhara 

02-03-2016 Wednesday Celebrations of Women’s Week ,Alumni Meeting , 

Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara 

03-03-2016 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

04-03-2016 Friday Samudayik Seva Dhara 

05-03-2016 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  



08-03-2016 Tuesday - Celebration of International ‘ Women’s Day ’ 
- Visit to Legislative Assembly ,Sarjnatamak 

Abhivyakti Dhara 
- Drawing Competition on ‘Celebrating Women 

hood’ 
- Movie:Blue Umbrella  

09-03-2016 Wednesday - Movie:Old Man and the Sea , Geet Sangeet 
Nritya Dhara 

- Group discussion on story writing 
10-03-2016 Thursday Movie:The Help based on Slavery, Gyan Dhara 

11-03-2016 Friday Samudayik Seva Dhara 

12-03-2016 Saturday Semester End exams /Re-test Khel Kud Vyayam 

Dhara  

14-03-2016 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

15-03-2016 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

16-03-2016 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

17-03-2016 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

18-03-2016 Friday Samudayik Seva Dhara 

19-03-2016 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

21-03-2016 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

22-03-2016 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

23-03-2016 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

26-03-2016 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara 

28-03-2016 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

29-03-2016 Tuesday Purchase and collect gifts (lunch box) for the poor 

and needy children, Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 



 

30-03-2016 Wednesday Purchase and collect gifts (lunch box) for the poor 

and needy children, Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

31-03-2016 Thursday Annual Day, Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

April 

01-04-2016 Friday Prize Distribution, Farewell , Samudayik Seva Dhara 

02-04-2016 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

04-04-2016 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

05-04-2016 Tuesday Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

06-04-2016 Wednesday Geet Sangeet Nritya Dhara   

07-04-2016 Thursday Natya Dhara and Gyan Dhara 

09-04-2016 Saturday Khel Kud Vyayam Dhara  

11-04-2016 Monday Kala Kaushalya Dhara 

12-04-2016 Tuesday  Sarjnatmak Abhivyakti Dhara 

13-04-2016 

       To 

25-04-2016  

 University Examination BA & Bcom Sem – 2,4,6 ,  

Mcom Sem – 2 & 4  

26-04-2016 Tuesday  Last working day of Term – 2  


